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
attio, - etc. fhla is a wonderful 11 1--
tie home and ts located In mm of one
beat districts. Frios $4760, easjr fterms.

I. F. Hill
088 WILLIAMS AVIS, EAST 0268

"" - FARKROSa :' ,'
- 32800! 'W:'- ' .V4,

- This is one of the best and mast at- -
, tractive little bungalows! in Parkroae. nice

living room,' large bedroom aad closets. -

. Dutch jkitohen with extra fin. beaakfasfT
' nook, best of plumbing, oement basement,

. laundry trays, gsrsge, beautifull lawn flow- - ,
era, trees and garden: lot 70x100 ft; all
city eonveniencesi $800 down, balaace like
rent: - call at our Parkroae branch office,
widen is open every day t take a. Rose City
Paak-Parkvo- car, go to end of Ucsrline.
Phone Tabor 2904. (7- -- ; . ;

J. L. HARTMAN ICOMPANY
8 "Chamber of Cbnu Bldg.

.. Bdwy. 8034.

j N. A' Thrift: Man,
; X and

BuXlHlSWILL EAST BttOADWAT 1

HOM&r- -$10UOCA14 ,

ThU house will uay for itself. J A fine
room, 2 story modarn bom ton euxlOu

lot, large Artie, , oemht basemsat ' turn- - .

ace. ail built ins. f The pbonse is krrsnged
for lighthoojtekeeping apartments upstairs
and ,tie, income would pay or the home,'
For full particular phone HdwyX'S'-'- U.

SERVICE , i-- HKLIABOJIY" - COE A. McRENNA A CO.X
' 20S Artisans bldg. Hdwy. at oak.

Kstab.: 4 8H0. '

", t "9 404
8500 DOWN 1 BR OOKXX Jf DI STRI CT

$4 ISO Attxmetare large faosne of 1 reeaaa.
on eorner lot oa eariiao, newty
deeerated. rery enlntantialiy built;

t soaaairo built-i-n tiutteii large aary
' Dutch kitchen; up are 4 bedrooms

- and white enamel bath: IsLMEDl--"
ATK POSSESSION. $500 dawn!
THE MOSTHLT TERMS ARE
LIKE RKXT! New listings.

8 ELL WOOD BOUS
d2-7-0 --Comfortable old faahioned Bome- -:

haw- - home of . 0 roams, oa pared
treat, 2 bias, to ear Una; all Im-

prorementa are paid. H. 10 th at,
New listings. , a

HERB ARB SOME HT. SCOTT RAR-"GAD- iS

$88808609 dowel Pleaaaht place, for
large family: S blka. to school;
all modern eonremeneaar-- 8 noma.

bedroom. ; VACANT. 8500
down and vary reasonable
en balance--:

8200 dowal 823 Bar month
$250 1500 down! Tery aubataritial

fortabte . room aaodetxt 1

lpae ts ear and busineas Oenter of'
Ht, Johns; receptioo . haH. , tiring
room, dining room, eotreenient
kitchen, den, light, airy bedreoins;
white enamel bath, full lot. Iran-- ,

" ho at. Ask. Jor E 270.
- FRAVK L: BtcGTJl'aa-T- oBay Tour rXoaae.

Bealtor
Abingtoa bldg. Bdwy. T171.

- ; 3d at. bet. Wash, and Stark.

Jose City Park
500 CasfaS500

BARGAIN (9 BEDROOMS)
$6100. Moat attractire 8 rav bungalow,

below the bill. 1 blk. to Sandy.' Tery artis-
tic and distinetire. You will like it, Owa--

leaTing city. Make us an offer.

.Somerville Mh.3761
ONLY 8300 DOWN PRICE $4000

New 8 rm. bungalow, hdw. floors, through-
out, bniltrns, breakfaat Book, fireplaee, base-men- t,

60x100 lot, bat like rent.

$400 DOWN PRICE $3600
osy new 4 ' rm. buugaknr, 2 hedrooma.

hdw-- floors, French doprs, furnaoe, bass
ment, 50x100 lot, sewer in.

We hare marly others;, come and see us,
HEYTING 4b RIDER. 202 FAHJNG BLDG.

A Genuine Sacrifice' '"Tery clean attractive' 9 room H. K. house
Fine neighborhood, walking distance, west
ride. Well furnished, fine otder, fully oc-
cupied with A 1 folic. Nrttirg $68 and 2
room apt. Rent $45. PRICK REDUCED to
$1000. with terms.

SEALE, 331 HY. EXCH. BLDG.
BDWY. 6112.

WE WIU HELP YOC
MAKE THE FIRST PAYMENT

8200 cash, 820 snoathly aad interest.
A big lot, 100x100, good gardes soil. Just
outside city limits, bo city taxes to pay;

house, bath, gas, water, lights. The
price is, 32575 Don't fail to see this.
Call- - us at once, Broadway 6560, or eall
at 418 jBpsiding bldg. 7

IRVINGTON
If you are in the market for a fine hoeae

here ia your chance at 820 E. 18th N.
Seren large rooms, kitchen audi breakfaat

rooms; iota of built-in- a; best of plumbing and
electric wiring and gas, latest style of fix-
tures;. large basement, bast make of furnace;
large garage; worth mora than I ask; terma.
By owner.

HOME BUILDING r
If you contemplate owning a home, see

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